
Zone étalonnage n°2

BORDS

Totales Partielles

Distance 
DégressivesDirection Informations

Distances

0

1

2

3

4

5

0,000 0,000

Début zone 
d'étalonnage au 

panneau passage 
piéton. 

Matérialisée par 
organisation

KM
0

T.D.

KM
0,872

Fin zone d'étalonnage 
au panneau route 

prioritaire. 
Matérialisée par 

organisation

Passer devant la 
Mairie vers ES 1

T.D.0,272 0,272

0,672 0,321

0,872 0,200

0,351 0,079

T.D.

Au panneauKM
0,351

Mairie

Garage 

Stade

BORDS

1


